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F.N. N IPER- HJP/Estt./Hol iday List-20241 z4e Date: 14.12.2023

OFFICE ORDER

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS.2O24

SI.N. Name of the Holiday Month Date Day
I Republic Day January 26 Friday
2. Holi March 25 Monday
1J. Good Friday March 29 Friday
4. Id-ul-Fitr* April 1l Thursday
5. Mahavir Jayanti April 2t Sunday
6. Buddh Purnima May 23 Thursday
7. Id-ul-Zuha*(bakrid) June t7 Monday
8. Muharram* July t7 Wednesday
9. Independence Day August 15 Thursday
10. Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad*

(prophet Mohammad's Birthday)
September t6 Monday

ll Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Wednesday
12. Dussehra (Viiaya Dashmi) October t2 Saturday
13. Diwali (Deepavali) October 31 Thursday
14. Pratihar Shashthi Or Surva Shashti

(Chhath Puia)
November 07 Thursday

15. Pratihar Shashthi Or Surya Shashti
(Chhath Puia)

November 08 Friday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday November 15 Friday
17. Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday

*date(s) of religious festival(s) is /are liable to change subject to visibility of moon. 
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Relistrar (UC)

Copy to: EEqfrEnegrstrarl. Director's Secretariat. T.Ut fu. ffi Ortn+amf2. All Employees of the Institute.
3. System Entineerr for uploading it on the Institute website. NIPEn'HA'JIPIIR -

4. Notice Board.
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OFFICE ORDER

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2O24
SI.N. Name of the Holidav Month Date Dav
I New Year's Day January 0r Monday
2. Lohri January l3 Saturday
3. Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu January t4 Sunday
4. Pongal January l5 Monday
5. Guru Gobind Sinsh's Birthday January t7 Wednesday
6. Hazarat Ali's B irthday* January 25 Thursday
7. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami February l4 Wednesday
8. Shivaii Jayanti February l9 Monday
9. Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 24 Saturdav

0. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 06 Sunday
I Maha Shivaratri March 08 Friday
2. Holika Dahan March 24 Sunday
3. Dolyatra March 25 Monday
4. Ester March 3r Sunday
5. Jamat-Ul-Vida* Apr 05 Friday
6. Chautra Sukladi/Cuid Padva/ Ueadi/Cheti Chand Apri 09 Tuesdav
7. Vaisakh i/Vi shu/Meshadi Apri l3 Saturday

18. Mashadi (Tamil new year's Day)
/Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)

April t4 Sundav

19. Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tasore May 08 Wednesday
20. Rath yatra July 07 Sunday
2t Parsi new Year's,Nauroz August l5 Thursday
22. Raksha Bandhan August l9 Monday
23. Ganesh Chaturthi September 07 Saturday
24. Onam Or Thiru Onam Day September 07 Sunday
25. Dussehra (Saptami) October l0 Thursday
26. D ussehra (Mahashtam i)/Dusse hra (Mahanavam i ) October ll Friday
27. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthdav October t7 Thursday
28. Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) October 20 Sundav
29. Naraka Chaturdasi October 3l Thursday
30. Coverdhan Pula November 02 Saturday
3r Bhai Dui November 03 'Sunday
32. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Sunday
JJ. Christmas Eve December 24 Tuesday

*date(s) of religious festival(s) is /are liable to change subject to visibility of mo'**\"\t--

Cotriy to:
l. Director's Secretariat.
2. All Employees of the Institute.
3. System Engineer for uploading it on the Institute website.
4. Notice Board.
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